
  

HELPLINE FOR PhD ADMISSION  

 

Helpline Timing: - 09:00 AM TO 05:00 PM, All working Days 

 

 
 

 
 
Admission committee-2020 

 

S. No. SUBJECT NAME MOBILE NO. EMAIL ID 

01 Education Dr. Shashi Singh 8077388185 shashi.singh@cuj.ac.in 

02 Chemistry Dr. Soumen Dey 7870361886 soumen.dey@cuj.ac.in 

03 Chinese &Korean 
Language 

Dr. Konchok Tashi 7631100899 konchok.tashi@cuj.ac.in  

04 Tibetan Language Dr. Konchok Tashi 7631100899 konchok.tashi@cuj.ac.in  

05 Geo-informatics Dr. Anamika Shalini Tirkey 8102937352 anamika.shalini@gmail.com 

06 Hindi Prof. Ratnesh Vishvaksen 7004649048 rvsranchicollege@gmail.com  

07 Nanoscience and 
Technology 

Dr. Ramesh Oraon 8757503912 ramesh.oraon@cuj.ac.in 

08 Physics Dr. Vineet Kumar Agotiya 8920013999 agotiya81@gmail.com 

Physics Mr. Ajay Kumar 7488170107 kumarajju01@gmail.com 

09 English Studies Dr. Pragya Shukla 9113759621 pragyashukla1975@gmail.com 

10 Contemporary and tribal 
customary law 

Shamsher Alam 9334230506 head.ctcl@cuj.ac.in 

11 Performing Arts  
(Theatre Art & Music) 

Dr. Venkata Naresh burla 8797712340 

 

head.dpa@cuj.ac.in 

12 Life Sciences Dr. Rajakishore Mishra 9776407764 rajakishore.mishra@cuj.ac.in 

13 Mathematics Dr. J. Kumar 8433431585 jitendark@gmail.com 

14 Politics and International 
Relations 

Alok Kumar Gupta 8986819079 alokgupta@cuj.ac.in 

15 Computer Science and 
Technology 

Dr. Kannaojia Sindhuben 
Babulal 

9415800952 

 

dr.kanojiasindhu@cuj.ac.in  

16 Mass Communication Dr. Sudarshan Yadav 7739787847 sudarshanbhu@gmail.com 

17 Energy Engineering Dr D B Lata 9284795918 devdaslata@yahoo.com 

18 Water Engineering and 
Management 

Dr. Pratibha Warwade 7667713410 pratibha.warwade@gmail.com 

19 Business Administration  

Economics 

Dr. Pragyan Pushpanjali 9431708642 pragyan.pushpanjali@cuj.ac.in 

20 Environmental science Dr. B. singh 8292513945 Bhaskar.singh@cuj.ac.in 

21 Tribal Studies Dr. Seema Mamta Minz 8521082123 seema.minz@cuj.ac.in 

22 Commerce & Financial 
Studies 

Dr. Kriti Bhaswar Singh 9871099770 kbsingh@cuj.ac.in 

23 Transport Science and 
Technology 

Mr. Nishant Kumar 7992316845 nishant.chandra@cuj.ac.in 
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